Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

4/15/23

4/18/23
4/21/23

4/22/23

4/25/23

4/28/23

4/29/23

5/2/23
5/5/23

5/6/23

5/9/23
5/12/23

5/13/23

5/16/23
5/19/23

5/20/23

5/23/23
5/30/23
6/2/23

6/3/23

6/6/23

6/9/23

FARM LEAGUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

7:45 PM

6:30-PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

7:45 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:45 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

(Final Standings - 6/10/23)

Away Home
Dozier Construction 11 vs. Red Sox 10 LEAGUE STANDINGS
RUNS
Leggett Farms 14 vs. Bill Clough Ford 8 TEAM WINS [LOSSES| TIES |WIN % |RUNS FOR| AGAINST
Dozier Construction 12 3 80% 123 91
Red Sox 8 vs. Leggett Farms 7 Red Sox 12 3 80% 148 81
Leggett Farms 5 10 33% 123 127
Bill Clough Ford 0 vs. Dozier Construction 14 Bill Clough Ford 14 7% 75 170
Red Sox 10 vs. Bill Clough Ford 1 PLAYED 4/23
Dozier Construction 10 VS. Leggett Farms 2 PLAYED 4/23
Bill Clough Ford 9 vs. Leggett Farms 15
Red Sox V5 DozierConstruction POSTPONED TIL 5/13/23
Leggett Farms 3 vs. Red Sox 13
Dozier Construction vs. Bill Clough Ford (Forfeit)
Leggett Farms 14 vs. Dozier Construction 3
Bill Clough Ford 2 vs. Red Sox 16
Dozier Construction 0 vs. Red Sox 9
Leggett Farms 11 vs. Bill Clough Ford 5
Bill Clough Ford (Forfeit) vs. Dozier Construction PLAYED 5/10
Red Sox 16 VSs. Leggett Farms 12 GAME DECIDED IN 7 INNINGS DURING TIME LIMIT, AGREED ON BY BOTH COACHES.
Red Sox 10 vs. Dozier Construction 13 MAKEUP GAME FROM 4/28/23
Red Sox 13 vs. Bill Clough Ford 2
Dozier Construction 11 vs. Leggett Farms 7
Red Sox 4 vs. Dozier Construction 10
Bill Clough Ford 14 VS, Leggett Farms 13 PLAYED 5/20 @ 5PM
Leggett Farms 4 vs. Red Sox 10
Dozier Construction 14 vs. Bill Clough Ford 9
Leggett Farms 8 Vs, Dozier Construction 10
Bill Clough Ford 5 vs. Red Sox 6 PLAYED 6/3 @ 3PM
Dozier Construction Vs, Leggett Farms NEED SCORE
Leggett Farms 13 vs. Bill Clough Ford 10
KING & QUEEN CEREMONY (on Farm League Field)
Dozier Construction 9 vs. Red Sox 10
Red Sox 13 vs. Bill Clough Ford 2
Bill Clough Ford 8 vs. Dozier Construction 18
Red Sox VS. Leggett Farms NEED SCORE

All games played on Farm League Field
Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout

No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29

CO-CHAMPS
CO-CHAMPS



