## FARM LEAGUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE (Final Standings - 6/10/23)

			Away		<u>Home</u>								
Saturday	4/15/23	6:30 PM	Dozier Construction 11	VS.	Red Sox 10			LE	AGUE ST	ANDING:	S		RUNS
		8:00 PM	Leggett Farms 14	vs.	Bill Clough Ford 8		TEAM	WINS	LOSSES	TIES		RUNS FOR	AGAINST
Tuesday	4/18/23	7:45 PM	Red Sox 8	vs.	Leggett Farms 7		Dozier Construction Red Sox	12 12	3		80% 80%	123 148	91 81
ruesuay	4/10/23	7.43 FIVI	neu Jox U	V3.	Leggett Turns /		Leggett Farms	5	10		33%	123	127
Friday	4/21/23	6:30 PM	Bill Clough Ford 0	VS.	Dozier Construction 14		Bill Clough Ford	1	14		7%	75	170
Saturday	4/22/23	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Red Sox 10 Dozier Construction 10	vs. vs.	Bill Clough Ford 1 Leggett Farms 2	PLAYED 4/23 PLAYED 4/23							
Tuesday	4/25/23	7:45 PM	Bill Clough Ford 9	vs.	Leggett Farms 15								
Friday	4/28/23	6:30 PM	Red Sox	<del>VS.</del>	Dozier Construction	POSTPONED TIL 5/13/	23						
Saturday	4/29/23	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Leggett Farms 3  Dozier Construction	vs. vs.	Red Sox 13 Bill Clough Ford (Forfeit)								
Tuesday	5/2/23	7:45 PM	Leggett Farms 14	VS.	Dozier Construction 3								
Friday	5/5/23	6:30 PM	Bill Clough Ford 2	vs.	Red Sox 16								
Saturday	5/6/23	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Dozier Construction 0  Leggett Farms 11	vs. vs.	Red Sox 9 Bill Clough Ford 5								
Tuesday	5/9/23	7:45 PM	Bill Clough Ford (Forfeit)	VS.	<b>Dozier Construction</b>	PLAYED 5/10							
Friday	5/12/23	6:30 PM	Red Sox 16	vs.	Leggett Farms 12	GAME DECIDED IN 7 IN	NNINGS DURING TIME LIF	MIT, AGR	EED ON B	у вотн (	COACHES	i.	
Saturday	5/13/23	5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Red Sox 10 Red Sox 13 Dozier Construction 11	vs. vs. vs.	Dozier Construction 13  Bill Clough Ford 2  Leggett Farms 7	MAKEUP GAME FROM	1 4/28/23						
Tuesday	5/16/23	7:45 PM	Red Sox 4	vs.	Dozier Construction 10								
Friday	5/19/23	6:30 PM	Bill Clough Ford 14	vs.	Leggett Farms 13	PLAYED 5/20 @ 5PM							
Saturday	5/20/23	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Leggett Farms 4  Dozier Construction 14	vs. vs.	Red Sox 10 Bill Clough Ford 9								
Tuesday	5/23/23	7:45 PM	Leggett Farms 8	VS.	Dozier Construction 10								
Tuesday	5/30/23	7:45 PM	Bill Clough Ford 5	vs.	Red Sox 6	PLAYED 6/3 @ 3PM							
Friday	6/2/23	6:30 PM	<b>Dozier Construction</b>	vs.	Leggett Farms	NEED SCORE							
Saturday	6/3/23	4:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Leggett Farms 13 KING & QUEEN CEREM Dozier Construction 9	vs. MONY (on F vs.	Bill Clough Ford 10 Farm League Field) Red Sox 10								
Tuesday	6/6/23	7:45 PM	Red Sox 13	vs.	Bill Clough Ford 2								
Friday	6/9/23	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	Bill Clough Ford 8 Red Sox	vs. vs.	Dozier Construction 18 Leggett Farms	NEED SCORE							

91 CO-CHAMPS

CO-CHAMPS

All games played on Farm League Field Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/26-5/29